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® Traditional visa meVisa = Visa on arrival = No visa required



77

75

64

75
64 . o
58
53
47
20 20 21 21
17 17 o 18 18 o 18 6 18
1 15 1 15 15 1 14
10
568 sl W7
ot 000 AR IR BGRE HefE HmiE RE
[] =0 HulS Em

1980 2008 2010 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2018 2023

B Traditional visa M eVisa M Visaon arrival ™ No visa required



Tourism Visa Openness Index, 2023

Openness index
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Most open destinations, 2023
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Cook Islands
Micronesia
Niue
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99-80
Dominica
Haiti
Barbados

St. Kitts and Nevis

Macao (SAR)
Mauritius
Malaysia
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79-70
Albania Antigua and Barbuda
Bolivia Burundi
Cambodia Cape Verde
Comoros Islands Djibouti
Ecuador Fiji
Guinea-Bissau Hong Kong
Madagascar Maldives
Mauritania Montserrat
Palau Rwanda
Samoa Singapore
Somalia St Vincent & Grenadines
Timor-Leste Trinidad & Tobago
Tuvalu Vanuatu
Zambia
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17% of visa policy pairs between countries reciprocally require
traditional visas



Global reciprocal policies, 2008-2023

Reciprocal traditional visa restrictions decreased from 57% to 17%
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B Reciprocal ®m Reciprocally no visa required B Reciprocally traditional visa B Reciprocally visa on arrival or eVisa
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Open reciprocity among Members and between members and
non-members of regional and economic blocs, 2023 (%)

World average 20
Schengen Area 35 100
ECOWAS 100
ASEAN 96
Gee M8 87
OECD . 75
G20 e >1

APEC 432
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COVID -19
RELATED TRAVEL RESTRICTIONS
RELATE A GLOBAL REVIEW FOR TOURISM '
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Evolution of global COVID-19 related travel restrictions
April 2020 - November 2021

1/11/2021
1/6/2021
1/2/2021

1/11/2020
1/9/2020

19/7/2020

15/6/2020

18/5/2020

27/4/2020

52% %
36% Lz
32% 25
35% 2
19% %
9% 2%
4%
%% gf

5%

m Complete closure of borders
Testing / Quarantine

m Partial closure of borders
m All COVID-19 travel restriction lifted



Visa Facilitation Reports
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Dr. Dirk Glaesser
Director

Sustainable Tourism and Resilience

Thank you UN Tourism

Tel:  +34915678 100
email: dglaesser@untourism.int
www.untourism.int
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